Types 2, 3 and 4 Stainless Steel Masonry to
Masonry Wall Ties.
WTS2: Type 2 Wall Ties: Masonry General
Purpose
Type 2 wall ties are suitable for general purpose
applications such as domestic and small
commercial buildings up to 15m in height. They
can also be used in buildings with heights

WTS4: Type A Approval
WTS4-200 and WTS4-225 ties meet the
requirements of Approved Document E:
Resistance to the Passage of Sound and
are suitable for use in separating party walls of
new build attached dwellings.
Features
Material
Austenitic stainless steel.
Technical data sheet
WTS
Stainless Steel Wire Wall Tie
Technical Data
Product Dimensions
References Tie Length [mm] Type Classification Cavity Width [mm] B [mm]
WTS2-200 200 Type 2 50 - 75 200
WTS2-225 225 Type 2 76 - 100 225
WTS2-250 250 Type 2 101 - 125 250
WTS2-275 275 Type 2 126 - 150 275
WTS3-300 300 Type 3 151 - 175 300
WTS4-200 200 Type 4 50 - 75 200
WTS4-225 225 Type 4 76 - 100 225
WTS4-250 250 Type 4 101 - 125 250
WTS4-275 275 Type 4 126 - 150 275
Technical data sheet
WTS
Stainless Steel Wire Wall Tie
Installation